2012 District 10 American Legion Baseball Tournament
Thursday July 26 - Sunday July 29

DAY 1
Thurs 7/26

Time
9:00 AM
12 Noon
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

9:00 AM
12 Noon
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
Fri July 27

9:00 AM
12 Noon
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

9:00 AM
12 Noon
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
DAY 3
SAT July 28

9:00 AM

Noon
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

9:30 AM
12:30 PM

NOTE: TIME OF GAME AND OPPONENT ON SUNDAY MAY CHANGE AFTER COMPLETION OF SATURDAY GAMES.

DAY 4
SUN JULY 29

9:00 AM

Noon
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

9:30 AM
12:30 PM

Winner of game 26 will advance to State Tournament as Seed #1

SITE #1 Haddox Field-Bloomington

game 1
game 2
game 3
game 4
SITE #2
game 5
game 6
game 7
game 8

SITE #1
game 10
game 12
game 14
game 16
SITE #2
game 9

game 11
game 13
game 15

SITE #1
game 17
game 18
game 21
game 22
SITE #3
game 19
game 20

To avoid second time play; blind draw will take place in games 23,24,25
Haddox Field-Bloomington

SITE #1
game 23
game 26
game 27
game 28
SITE #2
game 24
game 25

Coon Rapids vs

Delano
Wayzata

VS
VS

Eden Prairie vs

Veterans Field-Minnetonka

Excelsior
Milaca
Edina

VS
A
VS

Maple Grove vs

Haddox Field-Bloomington

w1
W3
W5
w7

Veterans Field-Minnetonka

L1
L3
LS
L7

Haddox Field-Bloomington

W9

Wil
W10
w14

Kelly Field-Bloomington

W13
W15

W17
w21
W23
W25

Kelly Field-Bloomington

w18
W19

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
A
VS
VS

A
A
VS

VS
VS

Vs
Vs
'S
Vs

Vs
Vs

Winner of game 27 & 28 will advance to State Tournament

If winners of games 27 & 28 met previously, winner will go as Seed #2 and loser Seed #3
If winners of games 27 & 28 NOT met previously, #2 will be team that allowed the least number

Hopkins
Osseo
Princeton
Anoka

Champlin
Cetennial
Monticello
St. Louis Park

w2
w4
W6
w8

L2
L4
L6
L8

L14
L16
w12
W16

L10
L12

L22
W22
W24
L26

L21
W20

of runs per innings played in the Dist 10 tourney.
Losers of games 27 & 28, if have met previously- winner goes as #4; if have NOT met previously #4 seed will be team that allowed

least number of runs per innings played in the Dist 10 tourney.
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